1       ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                Vol. PAC 2.0.409
ISaG
R
AF μPAC-5000 Series
9
1
ISaGRAF MiniOS7 μPAC-5000 Series
Features

9
1
Ordering Information
μPAC-5007(D) ISaGRAF based μPAC-5000 with LAN
μPAC-5107(D) ISaGRAF based μPAC-5000 with LAN and GPS
μPAC-5207(D) ISaGRAF based μPAC-5000 with LAN and 2G (GPRS)
μPAC-5307(D) ISaGRAF based μPAC-5000 with LAN and 3G (WCDMA)
Note: (D) means with 7-Segment LED Display.
Accessories
ISaGRAF Development Software
ISaGRAF-256 ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with One USB Dongle